Registration fee: \$150 payable to Potter Master Gardener Assn.





POTTER COUNTY MASTER GARDENER'S APPLICATION

Potter County Master Gardeners is composed of volunteers dedicated to the furtherance of horticultural education through the Potter County Extension Program and the Texas AgriLife Extension Service. Horticultural education programs include, but are not limited to, demonstration gardens, horticultural workshops, and garden tours.

If you are committed to helping with the horticultural education of the public in our area, complete the following application.

Print Name:		Date:			
Address:		City:	St:	Zip Code	
Phone:	Work:	Cell:	E-mail:		
Place of Employment:		Occupation:			
Have you completed t	he Master Gard	ener Intern Class?	If so in w	hat year?	
If not would you be wi	lling to complet	te the MG Intern Class?	·		
		nfortable volunteering youth; answering office ca		.; working in	
,		omfortable sharing you als; herbs; turf; etc)		• •	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
 Signature					

Send application to: Brandon W. Boughen

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service

3301 E. 10th AVE Amarillo, TX 79104 Phone: 806-373-0713 Fax: 806-373-7946

brandon.boughen@agnet.tamu.edu

Notice: It is not necessary that you reside in Potter County to be a member of the Potter

County Master Gardeners.